School Name Address and Phone

Chief Administrator Type
WestCare N. Carolina Girls Sch. Non-Religious
634 Shepard's Way Lane

Manson, NC 27553

Ms. Nancy Snyder

Wake County Yanee County Total

Males

Females
16

Enrollment
16

Teachers
3

238

249

487

83

Wake County

Accelerator School LLC Non-Religious
201 Soccer Park Dr.

Cary, NC 27511

Ms. Jackie Avallone

Al-Iman School Religious
3020 Ligon Street

Raleigh, NC 27607

Mrs. Farea Khan

An-Noor School Religious
808 Atwater Street

Raleigh, NC 27607

Sarwat Ahmad

Atlas International School Non-Religious
PO Box 123

Sparta, NC 28675

Ms. Elizabeth Howdeshell

Bonner Academy Non-Religious
6216 Hunter Street
Raleigh, NC 27612
Mrs. Linda Bonner

Cardinal Gibbons High School Religious
1401 Edwards Mill Road

Raleigh, NC 27607

Mr. Jason D. Curtis

Cary Academy Non-Religious
1500 N. Harrison Avenue

Cary, NC 27513

Dr. Michael Ehrhardt

Cary Christian School Religious
1330 OIld Apex Road

Cary, NC 27513

Robbie Hinton

13

113

36

775

386

376

134

38

12

757

387

404

21

247

74

20

1532

773

780

38

21

14

148

155

94


Marianne Howell
Wake County


School Name Address and Phone

Chief Administrator Type Males Females Enrollment Teachers
Cathedral School Religious 105 116 221 38
204 Hillsborough Street

Raleigh, NC 27603

Dr. Janice Jett

Chesterbrook Acad. of Cary Non-Religious 144 139 283 39
130 Towne Village Drive

Cary, NC 27513

Jeffrey Whitt

Chesterbrook Acad. of Raleigh Non-Religious 60 49 109 26
10200 Strickland Road

Raleigh, NC 27615

Erika Moore

Children's Discovery Center Non-Religious 10 4 14 4
5511 Avent Ferry Rd.

Raleigh, NC 27606

Mr. Justin Caspar

Christian Life Academy Religious 17 11 28 15
3209 Gresham Lake Rd. Ste. 136

Raleigh, NC 27615

Mrs. Amanda Davis

Discovery Child Development Non-Religious 3 2 5 5
11000 Lake Grove Boulevard

Morrisville, NC 27560

Michael Dlott

Dynamic Opportunities Non-Religious 15 9 24 8
PO Box 753

Rolesville, NC 27571

Terri L. Zobel

Fletcher Academy Non-Religious 81 57 138 35
400 Cedarview Court

Raleigh, NC 27609

Paul Atkinson

Follow the Child Montessori Non-Religious 53 51 104 36
3601 Harden Road

Raleigh, NC 27607

Ms. Rebecca Phipps McGrail

Franciscan Catholic School Religious 304 329 633 84
10000 St. Francis Drive

Raleigh, NC 27613

Mr. Michael Watson



School Name Address and Phone
Chief Administrator

Friendship Christian School
5510 Falls of Neuse Road
Raleigh, NC 27609

Mr. Ric Nelson

Gethsemane Christian SDA Jr.
2523 Sanderford Road

Raleigh, NC 27610

Ms. Ijeoma Nwannunu

Goddard School

10550 Little Brier Creek Lane
Raleigh, NC 27617

Janine Andreasen

Grace Christian College Prep Acad
1120 Kingman Dr

Knightdale, NC 27545

Ms. Bonita Brewington

Grace Christian School
1101 Buck Jones Road
Raleigh, NC 27606

Eric Bradley

Grove School of Cary
2590 Laura Duncan Road
Cary, NC 27513

Mrs. Lorrie Schelkle

Heartwood Montessori School
112 Byrum Street

Cary, NC 27511

Miss Susan Daniel

Heritage Christian Academy
615 Mack Todd Road

Zebulon, NC 27597

Mr. Joel Dupree

Heritage Leadership Academy

PO Box 130

Holly Springs, NC 27540
Ms. Carl O. Chaney

Hilltop Christian School
10212 Fayetteville Road
Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526
Mr. Travis Moots

Type
Religious

Religious

Non-Religious

Religious

Religious

Non-Religious

Non-Religious

Religious

Religious

Religious

Males
180

13

353

54

53

64

162

Females
139

11

398

49

49

48

153

Enrollment
319

24

10

751

103

102

112

315

Teachers
45

27

148

27

21

18

48



School Name Address and Phone
Chief Administrator

Hopewell Academy

101 Preston Executive Drive
Cary, NC 27513

Mr. Randy K. Taylor

Iron Academy

9660 Falls of Neuse Rd, Ste 138 #263

Raleigh, NC 27615
Mr. Alan Hahn

Knowledge Beginnings Sch -
10741 Forest Pines Drive
Raleigh, NC 27614

Miss Anneke Braisted

Knowledge Beginnings School
250 Cornerstone Dr.

Cary, NC 27519

Linda Pleasant

Learn with the Best School

559 Jones Franklin Rd Ste 164 A&B
Raleigh, NC 27606

Mrs. Jill Lerner

Lucy Daniels Center
9003 Weston Parkway
Cary, NC 27513
Deborah Mugno

Mariposa School
203 Gregson Drive
Cary, NC 27511
Chris Wensil

Montessori School of Raleigh
7005 Leadmine Road

Raleigh, NC 27615

James Taylor

Neuse Christian Academy
7600 Falls of Neuse Road
Raleigh, NC 27615

Ms. Penny Hill

New School Montessori Center
5617 Sunset Lake Rd

Holly Springs, NC 27540

Mr. Denise Scheidt

Type
Non-Religious

Religious

Non-Religious

Non-Religious

Non-Religious

Non-Religious

Non-Religious

Non-Religious

Religious

Non-Religious

Males
25

62

21

17

17

120

146

64

Females
13

13

13

118

161

61

Enrollment
38

62

29

30

30

238

307

125

Teachers

13

16

10

11

39

90

46

52



School Name Address and Phone
Chief Administrator

North Raleigh Christian Academy
7300 Perry Creek Road

Raleigh, NC 27616

Dr. Kevin Mathes

Oak City Academy
5029 Glen Creek Trail
Garner, NC 27529
Mr. Danny Breed

Our Lady of Lourdes Catholic Sch
2710 Overbrook Drive

Raleigh, NC 27608

Sister Sister Therese Bauer

Peace Montessori School

2190 North Salem Street, Suite 103
Apex, NC 27523

Mrs. Sharon Bryant

Raleigh Christian Academy
2110 Trawick Road

Raleigh, NC 27604

Mr. Timothy Williams

Raleigh School
1141 Raleigh School Drive
Raleigh, NC 27607

Kelly Banik

Raleigh SDA School
4805 Dillard Drive
Raleigh, NC 27606
Dewald Coetzer

Ravenscroft School
7409 Falls of Neuse Road
Raleigh, NC 27615

Mrs. Doreen C. Kelly

Renaissance Montessori Sch. of
610 Nottingham Dr.

Cary, NC 27511

Ms. Liane Watson

Resurrection Lutheran School
100 West Lochmere Drive
Cary, NC 27518

Mr. Tom Kolb

Type
Religious

Religious

Religious

Non-Religious

Religious

Non-Religious

Religious

Non-Religious

Non-Religious

Religious

Males
659

47

229

121

120

28

609

59

Females
699

31

244

135

142

17

558

79

Enrollment
1358

78

473

13

256

262

45

1167

138

Teachers
125

12

32

11

83

52

242

16

29



School Name Address and Phone

Chief Administrator Type Males Females Enrollment Teachers
Rising Stars Private School Non-Religious 4 5 9 2
3201-141 Edwards Mill Road

Raleigh, NC 27612

Tabitha Carroll

Saint Mary's School Non-Religious 0 291 291 40
900 Hillsborough Street

Raleigh, NC 27603

Brendan J. O'Shea

St. Catherine of Siena Cath Sch Religious 74 87 161 26
520 W. Holding Avenue

Wake Forest, NC 27587

Mr. Carl Bilotta

St. David's School Religious 330 268 598 134
3400 White Oak Road

Raleigh, NC 27609

Dr. Jonathan Yonan

St. Mary Magdalene Catholic Sch  Religious 266 255 521 66
625 Magdala Place

Apex, NC 27502

Mr. Robert A. Cadran

St. Mary's Christian Academy Religious 5 3 8 5
3407 N. New Hope Road

Raleigh, NC 27604

Choya C. Boykin

St. Michael the Archangel Cath Religious 251 252 503 50
810 High House Road

Cary, NC 27513

Ms. Tara Navarro

St. Raphael's Catholic School Religious 201 230 431 34
5815 Falls of Neuse Road

Raleigh, NC 27609

Mr. Joesph Whitmore

St. Thomas More Academy Religious 89 101 190 19
3109 Spring Forest Road

Raleigh, NC 27616

Deacon Brad Watkins

St. Timothy's School Religious 226 263 489 85
4523 Six Forks Road

Raleigh, NC 27609

Mr. Timothy L. Tinnesz



School Name Address and Phone
Chief Administrator

Strategic Academy

3200 Waterfield Dr.

Garner, NC 27529

Carolyn King

Sure Promise Christian Academy
4301 Pearl Road

Raleigh, NC 27610

Oliver Pittman

Thales Acad. Holly Springs PK5
11244 Holly Springs New Hill Rd
Holly Springs, NC 27540

Kat Hooks

Thales Academy - Knightdale
525 Carolinian Drive

Knightdale, NC 27545

Ms. Hilary Herman-Pagliolo

Thales Academy JH/HS Apex
1300 N. Salem Street
Apex, NC 27502

Allison Burns

Thales Academy JHHS Rolesville
1201 Granite Falls Boulevard
Rolesville, NC 27571

Melissa Edwards

Thales Academy of Apex
1177 Ambergate Station
Apex, NC 27502

Rachael Bradley

Thales Academy of Raleigh
8151 Town Drive

Raleigh, NC 27616

Ms. Heather Brame

Thales Academy of Wake Forest
3106 Heritage Trade Drive

Wake Forest, NC 27587

Mrs. Suzanne Lambert

Triangle Montessori Academy
1730 Minley Way
Apex, NC 27502

Ms. Puja Patel

Type
Non-Religious

Religious

Non-Religious

Non-Religious

Non-Religious

Non-Religious

Non-Religious

Non-Religious

Non-Religious

Non-Religious

Males
31

113

104

225

291

241

175

256

Females
23

96

132

219

274

253

207

289

Enrollment
54

209

236

444

565

494

382

545

Teachers
7

26

21

34

41

35

30

49

12



School Name Address and Phone
Chief Administrator

Trilogy School

3810 Merton Drive
Raleigh, NC 27609
Mrs. Judy Williams

Trinity Academy of Raleigh
10224 Baileywick Rd.
Raleigh, NC 27613

Mr. Timothy Bridges

Trinity Christian Academy
6600 Hallelujah Boulevard
Wendell, NC 27591

Pastor Torrence Simmons

True Abalities Lrng. Acad. LLC
1152 Executive Circle Suite 100
Cary, NC 27511

Lauren Brennan

True Light Shines Academy
2405 Wait Avenue

Wake Forest, NC 27587

Mrs. Nancy MaclLaren

Vital Link Private School
608 Royal Street

Raleigh, NC 27607

Mrs. Wanda Lyons-Boone

Wake Christian Academy
5500 Wake Academy Dr
Raleigh, NC 27603

Mr. Mike Woods

Wake Forest Montessori School
231 Capcom Ave, Unit 180

Wake Forest, NC 27587

Julia Thompson

Word of God Christian Academy
3000 Rock Quarry Rd.

Raleigh, NC 27610

Ms. Anesha Pittman

Type
Non-Religious

Religious

Religious

Non-Religious

Religious

Non-Religious

Religious

Non-Religious

Religious

Wake County Total

Males Females Enrollment Teachers
45 26 71 36
198 197 395 62

3 0 3 1

2 1 3 2

10 8 18 3

0 0 0 5
453 403 856 129

3 1 4 11
102 80 182 25

9459 9636 19095 2992

Warren County




