School Name Address and Phone

Chief AdministratorTypeMalesFemalesEnrollmentTeachersWestCare N. Carolina Girls Sch.Non-Religious016163634 Shepard's Way Lane

Manson, NC 27553 Ms. Nancy Snyder

Wake County	Vance County Total	238	249	487	83	
Wake County						
Accelerator School LLC 201 Soccer Park Dr. Cary, NC 27511 Ms. Jackie Avallone	Non-Religious	13	8	21	8	
Al-Iman School 3020 Ligon Street Raleigh, NC 27607 Mrs. Farea Khan	Religious	113	134	247	38	
An-Noor School 808 Atwater Street Raleigh, NC 27607 Sarwat Ahmad	Religious	36	38	74	21	
Atlas International School PO Box 123 Sparta, NC 28675 Ms. Elizabeth Howdeshell	Non-Religious	8	12	20	14	
Bonner Academy 6216 Hunter Street Raleigh, NC 27612 Mrs. Linda Bonner	Non-Religious	1	2	3	2	
Cardinal Gibbons High Sch 1401 Edwards Mill Road Raleigh, NC 27607 Mr. Jason D. Curtis	ool Religious	775	757	1532	148	
Cary Academy 1500 N. Harrison Avenue Cary, NC 27513 Dr. Michael Ehrhardt	Non-Religious	386	387	773	155	
Cary Christian School 1330 Old Apex Road Cary, NC 27513 Robbie Hinton	Religious	376	404	780	94	

School Name Address and Phone Chief Administrator	Туре	Males	Females	Enrollment	Teachers
Cathedral School 204 Hillsborough Street Raleigh, NC 27603 Dr. Janice Jett	Religious	105	116	221	38
Chesterbrook Acad. of Cary 130 Towne Village Drive Cary, NC 27513 Jeffrey Whitt	Non-Religious	144	139	283	39
Chesterbrook Acad. of Raleigh 10200 Strickland Road Raleigh, NC 27615 Erika Moore	Non-Religious	60	49	109	26
Children's Discovery Center 5511 Avent Ferry Rd. Raleigh, NC 27606 Mr. Justin Caspar	Non-Religious	10	4	14	4
Christian Life Academy 3209 Gresham Lake Rd. Ste. 136 Raleigh, NC 27615 Mrs. Amanda Davis	Religious	17	11	28	15
Discovery Child Development 11000 Lake Grove Boulevard Morrisville, NC 27560 Michael Dlott	Non-Religious	3	2	5	5
Dynamic Opportunities PO Box 753 Rolesville, NC 27571 Terri L. Zobel	Non-Religious	15	9	24	8
Fletcher Academy 400 Cedarview Court Raleigh, NC 27609 Paul Atkinson	Non-Religious	81	57	138	35
Follow the Child Montessori 3601 Harden Road Raleigh, NC 27607 Ms. Rebecca Phipps McGrail	Non-Religious	53	51	104	36
Franciscan Catholic School 10000 St. Francis Drive Raleigh, NC 27613 Mr. Michael Watson	Religious	304	329	633	84

School Name Address and Phone Chief Administrator	Туре	Males	Females	Enrollment	Teachers
Friendship Christian School 5510 Falls of Neuse Road Raleigh, NC 27609 Mr. Ric Nelson	Religious	180	139	319	45
Gethsemane Christian SDA Jr. 2523 Sanderford Road Raleigh, NC 27610 Ms. Ijeoma Nwannunu	Religious	13	11	24	4
Goddard School 10550 Little Brier Creek Lane Raleigh, NC 27617 Janine Andreasen	Non-Religious	5	5	10	27
Grace Christian College Prep Acad 1120 Kingman Dr Knightdale, NC 27545 Ms. Bonita Brewington	Religious	0	3	3	2
Grace Christian School 1101 Buck Jones Road Raleigh, NC 27606 Eric Bradley	Religious	353	398	751	148
Grove School of Cary 2590 Laura Duncan Road Cary, NC 27513 Mrs. Lorrie Schelkle	Non-Religious	4	3	7	1
Heartwood Montessori School 112 Byrum Street Cary, NC 27511 Miss Susan Daniel	Non-Religious	54	49	103	27
Heritage Christian Academy 615 Mack Todd Road Zebulon, NC 27597 Mr. Joel Dupree	Religious	53	49	102	21
Heritage Leadership Academy PO Box 130 Holly Springs, NC 27540 Ms. Carl O. Chaney	Religious	64	48	112	18
Hilltop Christian School 10212 Fayetteville Road Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526 Mr. Travis Moots	Religious	162	153	315	48

School Name Address and Phone					
Chief Administrator	Туре	Males	Females	Enrollment	Teachers
Hopewell Academy 101 Preston Executive Drive Cary, NC 27513 Mr. Randy K. Taylor	Non-Religious	25	13	38	13
Iron Academy 9660 Falls of Neuse Rd, Ste 138 #263 Raleigh, NC 27615 Mr. Alan Hahn	Religious 3	62	0	62	16
Knowledge Beginnings Sch - 10741 Forest Pines Drive Raleigh, NC 27614 Miss Anneke Braisted	Non-Religious	6	2	8	4
Knowledge Beginnings School 250 Cornerstone Dr. Cary, NC 27519 Linda Pleasant	Non-Religious	6	3	9	3
Learn with the Best School 559 Jones Franklin Rd Ste 164 A&B Raleigh, NC 27606 Mrs. Jill Lerner	Non-Religious	21	8	29	10
Lucy Daniels Center 9003 Weston Parkway Cary, NC 27513 Deborah Mugno	Non-Religious	17	13	30	11
Mariposa School 203 Gregson Drive Cary, NC 27511 Chris Wensil	Non-Religious	17	13	30	39
Montessori School of Raleigh 7005 Leadmine Road Raleigh, NC 27615 James Taylor	Non-Religious	120	118	238	90
Neuse Christian Academy 7600 Falls of Neuse Road Raleigh, NC 27615 Ms. Penny Hill	Religious	146	161	307	46
New School Montessori Center 5617 Sunset Lake Rd Holly Springs, NC 27540 Mr. Denise Scheidt	Non-Religious	64	61	125	52

School Name Address and Phone Chief Administrator North Raleigh Christian Academy 7300 Perry Creek Road Raleigh, NC 27616	Type Religious	Males 659	Females 699	Enrollment 1358	Teachers 125
Dr. Kevin Mathes Oak City Academy 5029 Glen Creek Trail	Religious	47	31	78	12
Garner, NC 27529 Mr. Danny Breed					
Our Lady of Lourdes Catholic Sch 2710 Overbrook Drive Raleigh, NC 27608 Sister Sister Therese Bauer	Religious	229	244	473	32
Peace Montessori School 2190 North Salem Street, Suite 103 Apex, NC 27523 Mrs. Sharon Bryant	Non-Religious	8	5	13	11
Raleigh Christian Academy 2110 Trawick Road Raleigh, NC 27604 Mr. Timothy Williams	Religious	121	135	256	83
Raleigh School 1141 Raleigh School Drive Raleigh, NC 27607 Kelly Banik	Non-Religious	120	142	262	52
Raleigh SDA School 4805 Dillard Drive Raleigh, NC 27606 Dewald Coetzer	Religious	28	17	45	5
Ravenscroft School 7409 Falls of Neuse Road Raleigh, NC 27615 Mrs. Doreen C. Kelly	Non-Religious	609	558	1167	242
Renaissance Montessori Sch. of 610 Nottingham Dr. Cary, NC 27511 Ms. Liane Watson	Non-Religious	5	2	7	16
Resurrection Lutheran School 100 West Lochmere Drive Cary, NC 27518 Mr. Tom Kolb	Religious	59	79	138	29

School Name Address and Phone					
Chief Administrator	Туре	Males	Females	Enrollment	Teachers
Rising Stars Private School 3201-141 Edwards Mill Road Raleigh, NC 27612 Tabitha Carroll	Non-Religious	4	5	9	2
Saint Mary's School 900 Hillsborough Street Raleigh, NC 27603 Brendan J. O'Shea	Non-Religious	0	291	291	40
St. Catherine of Siena Cath Sch 520 W. Holding Avenue Wake Forest, NC 27587 Mr. Carl Bilotta	Religious	74	87	161	26
St. David's School 3400 White Oak Road Raleigh, NC 27609 Dr. Jonathan Yonan	Religious	330	268	598	134
St. Mary Magdalene Catholic Sch 625 Magdala Place Apex, NC 27502 Mr. Robert A. Cadran	Religious	266	255	521	66
St. Mary's Christian Academy 3407 N. New Hope Road Raleigh, NC 27604 Choya C. Boykin	Religious	5	3	8	5
St. Michael the Archangel Cath 810 High House Road Cary, NC 27513 Ms. Tara Navarro	Religious	251	252	503	50
St. Raphael's Catholic School 5815 Falls of Neuse Road Raleigh, NC 27609 Mr. Joesph Whitmore	Religious	201	230	431	34
St. Thomas More Academy 3109 Spring Forest Road Raleigh, NC 27616 Deacon Brad Watkins	Religious	89	101	190	19
St. Timothy's School 4523 Six Forks Road Raleigh, NC 27609 Mr. Timothy L. Tinnesz	Religious	226	263	489	85

School Name Address and Phone					
Chief Administrator	Туре	Males	Females	Enrollment	Teachers
Strategic Academy 3200 Waterfield Dr. Garner, NC 27529 Carolyn King	Non-Religious	31	23	54	7
Sure Promise Christian Academy 4301 Pearl Road Raleigh, NC 27610 Oliver Pittman	Religious	0	1	1	0
Thales Acad. Holly Springs PK5 11244 Holly Springs New Hill Rd Holly Springs, NC 27540 Kat Hooks	Non-Religious	113	96	209	26
Thales Academy - Knightdale 525 Carolinian Drive Knightdale, NC 27545 Ms. Hilary Herman-Pagliolo	Non-Religious	104	132	236	21
Thales Academy JH/HS Apex 1300 N. Salem Street Apex, NC 27502 Allison Burns	Non-Religious	225	219	444	34
Thales Academy JHHS Rolesville 1201 Granite Falls Boulevard Rolesville, NC 27571 Melissa Edwards	Non-Religious	291	274	565	41
Thales Academy of Apex 1177 Ambergate Station Apex, NC 27502 Rachael Bradley	Non-Religious	241	253	494	35
Thales Academy of Raleigh 8151 Town Drive Raleigh, NC 27616 Ms. Heather Brame	Non-Religious	175	207	382	30
Thales Academy of Wake Forest 3106 Heritage Trade Drive Wake Forest, NC 27587 Mrs. Suzanne Lambert	Non-Religious	256	289	545	49
Triangle Montessori Academy 1730 Minley Way Apex, NC 27502 Ms. Puja Patel	Non-Religious	4	0	4	12

School Name Address and Phone Chief Administrator Trilogy School	Type Non-Religious	Males 45	Females 26	Enrollment 71	Teachers 36
3810 Merton Drive Raleigh, NC 27609 Mrs. Judy Williams	-				
Trinity Academy of Raleigh 10224 Baileywick Rd. Raleigh, NC 27613 Mr. Timothy Bridges	Religious	198	197	395	62
Trinity Christian Academy 6600 Hallelujah Boulevard Wendell, NC 27591 Pastor Torrence Simmons	Religious	3	0	3	1
True Abalities Lrng. Acad. LLC 1152 Executive Circle Suite 100 Cary, NC 27511 Lauren Brennan	Non-Religious	2	1	3	2
True Light Shines Academy 2405 Wait Avenue Wake Forest, NC 27587 Mrs. Nancy MacLaren	Religious	10	8	18	3
Vital Link Private School 608 Royal Street Raleigh, NC 27607 Mrs. Wanda Lyons-Boone	Non-Religious	0	0	0	5
Wake Christian Academy 5500 Wake Academy Dr Raleigh, NC 27603 Mr. Mike Woods	Religious	453	403	856	129
Wake Forest Montessori School 231 Capcom Ave, Unit 180 Wake Forest, NC 27587 Julia Thompson	Non-Religious	3	1	4	11
Word of God Christian Academy 3000 Rock Quarry Rd. Raleigh, NC 27610 Ms. Anesha Pittman	Religious	102	80	182	25
Wake	County Total	9459	9636	19095	2992